:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8701064

Mar 23, 2024 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 271,968 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 345681 - 0.018410155 ETH®
61.21 USD

2 345682 - 0.018537548 ETH®
61.63 USD

3 345683 - 0.018521776 ETH&®
61.58 USD

4 345684 - 0.018513264 ETH®
61.55 USD

S 345685 - 0.018472714 ETH®
61.42 USD

6 345686 - 0.018451016 ETH®
61.35 USD

7 345687 - 0.018518609 ETH®
61.57 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8701064
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/271908
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345681
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345682
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345683
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345684
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345685
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345686
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345687

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

345688

345689

345690

345691

345692

345693

345694

345695

345696

Validator Id

252930

Amount

- 0.018472401
61.42 USD

- 0.018547726
61.67 USD

- 0.018416872
61.23 USD

- 0.018518568
61.57 USD

- 0.018489924
61.48 USD

- 0.018485951
61.46 USD

- 0.018499301
61.51 USD

- 0.018518501
61.57 USD

- 0.018529665
61.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.043998035
146.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345688
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345689
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345690
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345691
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345692
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345693
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345694
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345695
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/345696
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/252930

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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